©2017 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 West Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607

54”, 68”
2750
Ordering Example:  DLED-130-47-2-19-2750
DLED130-47-2_021417
2”
2”2” PAVER
SUPPORT
BY OTHERS
CONCRETE
BLOCK OR BRICK
SUPPORT
BY OTHERS
CONCRETE
BLOCK OR BRICK
SOIL
9”
12”
12”
TO TRANSFORMER
FINISH GRADE FINISH GRADE
SPLICE IN DIRT
USING WATER PROOF
WIRE NUTS12” X 12” HOLE
ELECTRIC BAMBOO
INSTALL DETAIL
2”
2”
SILICONE
OVER
3/16” WIRE EXIT
1/2”
5”
9”
LED
2”
SUPPORT SCREW
LED SUPPORT STOP
2” EMT HOUSING
ZINC PLATED STEEL
GLASS LENS
MOUNTING SCREWS
MOUNTING BRACKET2”
1/4” HEYCO HOLE
FOR WIRE EXIT
2” SOFT FROST
ACRYLIC ROD
HORIZONTAL
INDENT LINES
(LOCATIONS WILL VARY)
68”
54”
42”
19”
10”
ELECTRIC BAMBOO HEIGHTS (not to scale)CUSTOM COLORS AVAILABLE